EVERYDAY ENGLISH

In a café

11 Read and listen to the prices. Read them aloud.

| £100 one pound 50p fifty p /pi

£5.00 five pounds £7.50 seven pounds fifty

£10.75 ten pounds seventy-five

|

2 Write the prices you hear. Practise saying them.

2 Read the menu. Match the food and pictures.

NMenu

Chicken salad

Tuna and egg salad
Fish and chips
Burger and chips
Pizza

Chocolate cake

Apple pie
lce-cream

Coffee

Tea
Mineral water

Orange juice

£5.50
£5.25
£4.95
£4.25
£3.75

£2.50
£2.25
£2.00

£1.50
£1.20
£1.10
£1.00




3 Listen and repeat. Then ask and answer questions with a partner.

How much is a burger and chips? >
( . e { Four pounds twenty-ﬁve.)

( How much is a burger and chips and an orange juice? }
M 2 ‘ ‘ | Five pounds twenty-five. )
X

4 @R Listen and complete Saad and David’s conversations in the café.

1 A Good morning. 2 A Hi. Can I help?
B Good .Can I havea , please? B Yes.Canlhavea_____ salad, please?
A Here you are. Anything else? A Anything to drink?
B No, thanks. B Yeah. A , please.
A , please. A OK. Here you are.
B Thanks. B is that?
A Thank you. A pounds , please.

B Thanks.



